GSSV 44er Bewerb 30.09.23 - Class Leaders - Unterhebler: 2023-09-30

Match Results - Unterhebler

Place Name No.

1 Sickinger, Robert GSSV

2 Sippl, Gunter GSSV

3 Sopek, Alexander GSSV

4 Diewald, Martin IHS

5 Hopper, Alois SLG TRAUNSTEIN
6 Doppelbauer, Elisabeth GSSV

7 Pichlmann, Thomas GSSV

Class

Unterhebler
Unterhebler
Unterhebler
Unterhebler
Unterhebler
Unterhebler
Unterhebler

Div Category

cCcCccccc

Allgemein
Senior

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Damen

Allgemein
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Match Pts
(2) 286.00
275.00
272.00
210.00
206.00
(1) 191.00
142.00

Match %
100.00 %
96.15 %
95.10 %
73.43 %
72.03 %
66.78 %
49.65 %



